
Whom To See About What 

Contact Title Oversight Area Email 

Sam McDonald Interim Head of School School Oversight, Administration Oversight, 
Financial Oversight, Board Communication smcdonald@bayshorechristian.org 

Ty Hensley Upper School Principal 
Upper School Student and Faculty Oversight, 

Curriculum, Handbook, Events, Accommodations, 
Classrooms, Uniforms, Carline 

thensley@bayshorechristian.org 

Lori Scarbrough Grammar School Principal 
Grammar School Student & Faculty Oversight, 

Curriculum, Handbook, Events, Accommodations, 
Classrooms, Uniforms, Carline 

lscarbrough@bayshorechristian.org 

Ann-Marie Cook Director of Admissions Re-enrollment, Tuition Set-up, Admissions, 
Open-House, Student Ambassadors amcook@bayshorechristian.org 

Meredith Toflinski Director of Development 
Capital Campaign, BCS Foundation, Bayshore 
Benefit, Fundraising, New Property, Potential 

Donors, Donations
mtoflinski@bayshorechristian.org 

Jeff Hauge Athletic Director Athletic Sports, Events, Coaches jhauge@bayshorechristian.org 

Justin 
Dillenschneider Director of Student Life 

US Academic Guidance: Transcripts, Recommendation 
Letters, Service hours, Report Cards, Student 

Schedules, House System, Protocol 
jdillenschneider@bayshorechristian.org 

Emily Allen-Beech Communications Coordinator Social Media, Website, BCS Swag, 
Events, Photography eabeech@bayshorechristian.org 

Michele Oden Office and FACTS Administrator 
Master's Center Director, School Technology and FACTS 

Administrator and Assists the Upper School Principal, 
Director of Admissions, and Director of Student Life

moden@bayshorechristian.org 

LeAnne McDonald Academic Resource Center 
Director 

Informal Educational Evaluation, Intervention, and 
Tutoring, Reserving Rooms, Calendar

leannemcdonald@bayshorechristian.o
rg 

Clarice Hall-Black Purchasing Clerk and Lunch 
Coordinator 

Hot lunch, Purchases, CPR Certification, 
Sub Calendar Chall-black@bayshorechristian.org 

Barbra Lockridge Assistant to the Athletic Director Assist AD with Sports, Events, Scheduling blockridge@bayshorechristian.org 

Leisl Lemire Receptionist Questions, Appointments, Attendance, 
Visitors, and Maintenance Request llemire@bayshorechristian.org 

Kurt Lemire Grammar School Athletic Director Grammar Athletics, Sports, & Events klemire@bayshorechristian.org 

Wanda Philson Accounting Manager Check Request, Bills, Reimbursements, and Invoices wphilson@easternshorepca.org 

Chip Crooms Booster Club President BCS Athletics Booster Club boosterclub@bayshorechristian.org 

Lauren Hauge Assistant to the Grammar 
School Principal/ Pre-K Teacher

Spelling Bee, Book 
Fair, and Pre-K 

Teacher
lhauge@bayshorechristian.org 

Nicole Hilbun
Kindergarten T.A. and 
School Nurse

School Nursing and Kindergarten T.A. nhilbun@bayshorechristian.org 

Chip Crooms Booster Club President BCS Athletics Booster Club boosterclub@bayshorechristian.org 

Officer Lee Peacock Campus Security Officer BCS Campus Security




